European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Fencers (present, ordered by nations - 39 fencers)

name and first name team number
ATANASOVA Kalina BULGARIA 37
ILIEVA Yoana BULGARIA 1
IVANOVA Beloslava BULGARIA 28
NEIKOVA Emma BULGARIA 31
GALLARDO ltziar SPAIN 15
MONTOYA Paula SPAIN 23
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa SPAIN 34
VENTURA Maria SPAIN 20
CLAPIER Faustine FRANCE 9
LUSINIER Kelly FRANCE 33
MOUROUX Mathilde FRANCE 7
RIOUX Cyrielle FRANCE 22
BRIERLEY Bethany GREAT BRITAIN 18
POTTER Sophia GREAT BRITAIN 35
WESTWELL Amy GREAT BRITAIN 43
FUNKE Julika GERMANY 13
GETTE Lisa GERMANY 1
HERBON Felice GERMANY 8
KURTH Emily GERMANY 25
BEVIZ Dorottya HUNGARY 32
DOMONKOS Emese HUNGARY 26
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUNGARY 36
SPIESZ Anna HUNGARY 3
DI CARLO Alessia ITALY 17
FUSETTI Benedetta ITALY 12
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITALY 42
ROTILI Claudia ITALY

CIESLAR Zuzanna POLAND

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POLAND 24
SKONIECZNA Daria POLAND 29
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POLAND 40
LUTEA Tania ROMANIA 21
MARTIS Sabina ROMANIA 2
MATEI Maria ROMANIA 30
PANTIS llinca ROMANIA 27
BONDAR Oleksandra UKRAINE 19
GONTSOVA Daria UKRAINE 14
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKRAINE 41
PROCHENKO Valeriia UKRAINE 5
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)

ranking

number

name

nat.

—_

32(81113)

GERMANY
FUNKE Julika
GETTE Lisa
HERBON Felice
KURTH Emily

GER

35(61217)

ITALY
DI CARLO Alessia
FUSETTI Benedetta
GIOVANNELLI Vally
ROTILI Claudia

ITA

w

38 (514 19)

UKRAINE
BONDAR Oleksandra
GONTSOVA Daria
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
PROCHENKO Valeriia

UKR

~

38(7922)

FRANCE
CLAPIER Faustine
LUSINIER Kelly
MOUROUX Mathilde
RIOUX Cyrielle

FRA

()]

50 (221 27)

ROMANIA
LUTEA Tania
MARTIS Sabina
MATEI Maria
PANTIS llinca

ROU

(=)

56 (3 24 29)

POLAND
CIESLAR Zuzanna
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
SKONIECZNA Daria
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata

POL

~

58 (15 20 23)

SPAIN
GALLARDO ltziar
MONTOYA Paula
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
VENTURA Maria

ESP

[o°)

60 (128 31)

BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Kalina
ILIEVA Yoana
IVANOVA Beloslava
NEIKOVA Emma

BUL

©

61 (326 32)

HUNGARY
BEVIZ Dorottya
DOMONKOS Emese
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
SPIESZ Anna

HUN
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team page 212
27 May 2023
Budapest

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)

ranking number | name nat.
10196 (18 35 43) | GREAT BRITAIN GBR
BRIERLEY Bethany
POTTER Sophia
WESTWELL Amy
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 GERMANY GER
GERMANY
16 - -
GERMANY
9 HUNGARY HUN 45/36
BULGARIA
8 BULGARIA BUL 45/41
5 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
12 - -
FRANCE
13 -- - 45/31
FRANCE
4  FRANCE FRA
3 UKRAINE UKR
UKRAINE
14 - -
POLAND
" - - 45/44
POLAND
6 POLAND POL
7  SPAIN ESP
SPAIN
10 GREAT BRITAIN GBR | 4544
ITALY
5 - - 45/38
ITALY
2 ITALY ITA
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team page 1/1

9th place

1 HUNGARY HUN

HUNGARY
2 GREATBRITAN GBR | 538
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
BULGARIA BUL
BULGARIA
ROMANIA ROU | 45/40
BULGARIA
UKRAINE UKR 45/31
UKRAINE
SPAIN ESP | 45/42
7th place
ROMANIA
SPAIN
SPAIN 45/37
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
GERMANY GER
GERMANY
BULGARIA BUL 45/36
GERMANY
ROMANIA ROU 45/31
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA | 45/31
ITALY
UKRAINE UKR 45/27
POLAND
POLAND POL | 45/44
ITALY
SPAIN ESP 45/42
ITALY
ITALY ITA 45/38
Third place
FRANCE
FRANCE
POLAND 45/34
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 teams)

rank

name

country

1

ITALY
DI CARLO Alessia
FUSETTI Benedetta
GIOVANNELLI Vally
ROTILI Claudia

ITA

GERMANY
FUNKE Julika
GETTE Lisa
HERBON Felice
KURTH Emily

GER

FRANCE
CLAPIER Faustine
LUSINIER Kelly
MOUROUX Mathilde
RIOUX Cyrielle

FRA

POLAND
CIESLAR Zuzanna
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
SKONIECZNA Daria
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata

POL

BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Kalina
ILIEVA Yoana
IVANOVA Beloslava
NEIKOVA Emma

BUL

UKRAINE
BONDAR Oleksandra
GONTSOVA Daria
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
PROCHENKO Valeriia

UKR

SPAIN
GALLARDO ltziar
MONTOYA Paula
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
VENTURA Maria

ESP

ROMANIA
LUTEA Tania
MARTIS Sabina
MATEI Maria
PANTIS llinca

ROU

HUNGARY
BEVIZ Dorottya
DOMONKOS Emese
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
SPIESZ Anna

HUN

27 May 2023
Budapest
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European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 teams)

rank | name country
10 | GREAT BRITAIN GBR
BRIERLEY Bethany
POTTER Sophia
WESTWELL Amy

27 May 2023
Budapest

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-27 18:43

page 2/2



European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

27 May 2023

Budapest

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
name and first name cat nat. |[T* Tl6 QOF SF Total

RV A RV A RV A RV A RV A
APTSIAURI Tatia B GEO 1 - - 1 - -
BERTHIER Anne-Laure B FRA 2 - - 1 - 3 - -
CASARES Ignacio B ESP 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -
COSTANZO Gianmarco B ITA 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -
DOUVIS Andreas B GRE 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
GUCLUER Ilgin B TUR 2 - - 1 - 1 - - 4 - -
KOSA Miklos B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
NAGY Martin C HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -
PIECS Adrienn B HUN 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -
R = Referee V = Video Referee A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32 QF = Quarterfinals SF = SemiFinals T* = other tables
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Tableau of 16

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

[ BULGARIA 45/41 HUNGARY

BULGARIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits HUNGARY
NEIKOVA Emma 0 0 5 5 SPIESZ Anna
ILIEVA Yoana 6 6 10 5 DOMONKOS Emese
IVANOVA Beloslava 9 15 12 2 BEVIZ Dorottya
NEIKOVA Emma 5 20 17 5 DOMONKOS Emese
IVANOVA Beloslava 3 23 25 8 SPIESZ Anna
ILIEVA Yoana 7 30 27 2 BEVIZ Dorottya
IVANOVA Beloslava 5 35 30 3 DOMONKOS Emese
R) ATANASOVA Kalina 5 40 39 9 BEVIZ Dorottya
ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 41 2 SPIESZ Anna
GREAT BRITAIN 44/45 SPAIN
GREAT BRITAIN Hits | Score | Score | Hits SPAIN
BRIERLEY Bethany 5 5 3 3 VENTURA Maria
WESTWELL Amy 4 9 10 7 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
POTTER Sophia 6 15 14 4 GALLARDO ltziar
WESTWELL Amy 5 20 19 5 VENTURA Maria
BRIERLEY Bethany 5 25 22 3 R) MONTOYA Paula
POTTER Sophia 5 30 27 5 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
WESTWELL Amy 5 35 30 3 R) MONTOYA Paula
POTTER Sophia 3 38 40 10 | VENTURA Maria
BRIERLEY Bethany 6 44 45 5 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa

page 1/2



European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

9th place

GREAT BRITAIN 38/45 HUNGARY

GREAT BRITAIN Hits | Score | Score | Hits HUNGARY
BRIERLEY Bethany 4 4 5 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
WESTWELL Amy 0 4 10 5 SPIESZ Anna
POTTER Sophia 7 11 15 5 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
WESTWELL Amy 2 13 20 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
BRIERLEY Bethany 9 22 25 5 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
POTTER Sophia 5 27 30 5 SPIESZ Anna
WESTWELL Amy 3 30 35 5 R) DOMONKOS Emese
POTTER Sophia 5 35 40 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
BRIERLEY Bethany 3 38 45 5 SPIESZ Anna
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Tableau of 8

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

BULGARIA 36/45 GERMANY HEE

BULGARIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits GERMANY
IVANOVA Beloslava 2 2 5 5 GETTE Lisa
ILIEVA Yoana 8 10 9 4 FUNKE Julika
NEIKOVA Emma 2 12 15 6 HERBON Felice
R) ATANASOVA Kalina 3 15 20 5 FUNKE Julika
NEIKOVA Emma 5 20 25 5 GETTE Lisa
ILIEVA Yoana 10 30 28 3 HERBON Felice
NEIKOVA Emma 2 32 35 7 FUNKE Julika
R) ATANASOVA Kalina 0 32 40 5 HERBON Felice
ILIEVA Yoana 4 36 45 5 GETTE Lisa

B B romaNIA 31/45 FRANCE [ i

ROMANIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits FRANCE
MARTIS Sabina 5 5 2 2 CLAPIER Faustine
MATEI Maria 5 10 9 7 MOUROUX Mathilde
LUTEA Tania 2 12 15 6 RIOUX Cyrielle
MARTIS Sabina 3 15 20 5 MOUROUX Mathilde
LUTEA Tania 5 20 25 5 CLAPIER Faustine
MATEI Maria 4 24 30 5 RIOUX Cyrielle
LUTEA Tania 2 26 35 5 MOUROUX Mathilde
MARTIS Sabina 4 30 40 5 RIOUX Cyrielle
MATEI Maria 1 31 45 5 CLAPIER Faustine
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Tableau of 8

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

mmm POLAND 45/44 UKRAINE

POLAND Hits | Score | Score | Hits UKRAINE
CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 5 1 1 PROCHENKO Valeriia
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 3 8 10 9 BONDAR Oleksandra
SKONIECZNA Daria 5 13 15 5 GONTSOVA Daria
R) ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata 7 20 19 4 PROCHENKO Valeriia
CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 25 22 3 GONTSOVA Daria
SKONIECZNA Daria 4 29 30 8 BONDAR Oleksandra
R) ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata 1 30 35 5 GONTSOVA Daria
SKONIECZNA Daria 10 40 36 1 R) HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 45 44 8 BONDAR Oleksandra
B B ALY 45/38 SPAIN

ITALY Hits | Score | Score | Hits SPAIN
ROTILI Claudia 4 4 5 5 VENTURA Maria
FUSETTI Benedetta 2 6 10 5 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
DI CARLO Alessia 4 10 15 5 MONTOYA Paula
FUSETTI Benedetta 9 19 20 5 VENTURA Maria
ROTILI Claudia 6 25 20 0 MONTOYA Paula
DI CARLO Alessia 5 30 24 4 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 35 31 7 R) GALLARDO ltziar
DI CARLO Alessia 5 40 32 1 VENTURA Maria
ROTILI Claudia 5 45 38 6 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

B ROMANIA 40/45 BULGARIA

ROMANIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits BULGARIA
MARTIS Sabina 5 5 0 0 IVANOVA Beloslava
MATEI Maria 1 6 10 10 | ILIEVA Yoana
PANTIS llinca 3 9 15 5 | ATANASOVA Kalina
MATEI Maria 6 15 20 5 R) NEIKOVA Emma
MARTIS Sabina 3 18 25 5 | ATANASOVA Kalina
PANTIS llinca 4 22 30 5 ILIEVA Yoana
MATEI Maria 4 26 35 5 | ATANASOVA Kalina
PANTIS llinca 1 37 40 5 IVANOVA Beloslava
MARTIS Sabina 3 40 45 5 ILIEVA Yoana
SPAIN 42/45 UKRAINE [
SPAIN Hits | Score | Score | Hits UKRAINE
VENTURA Maria 5 5 4 4 BONDAR Oleksandra
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa 3 8 10 6 PROCHENKO Valeriia
GALLARDO ltziar 5 13 15 5 GONTSOVA Daria
VENTURA Maria 5 18 20 5 PROCHENKO Valeriia
GALLARDO ltziar 3 21 25 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa 9 30 29 4 GONTSOVA Daria
R) MONTOYA Paula 5 35 33 4 PROCHENKO Valeriia
VENTURA Maria 5 40 37 4 GONTSOVA Daria
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa 2 42 45 8 BONDAR Oleksandra
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Budapest

5th place

I BULGARIA 45/31 UKRAINE [

BULGARIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits UKRAINE
ATANASOVA Kalina 5 5 3 3 BONDAR Oleksandra
ILIEVA Yoana 5 10 6 3 GONTSOVA Daria
NEIKOVA Emma 5 15 14 8 PROCHENKO Valeriia
ATANASOVA Kalina 5 20 16 2 GONTSOVA Daria
R) IVANOVA Beloslava 5 25 24 8 BONDAR Oleksandra
ILIEVA Yoana 5 30 25 1 PROCHENKO Valeriia
NEIKOVA Emma 5 35 28 3 GONTSOVA Daria
ATANASOVA Kalina 5 40 31 3 PROCHENKO Valeriia
ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 31 0 BONDAR Oleksandra




European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

7th place

B ROMANIA 37/45 SPAIN

ROMANIA Hits | Score | Score | Hits SPAIN

MARTIS Sabina 5 5 1 1 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
MATEI Maria 5 10 7 6 VENTURA Maria

PANTIS llinca 5 15 12 5 MONTOYA Paula

MATEI Maria 5 20 18 6 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
R) LUTEA Tania 1 21 25 7 MONTOYA Paula

PANTIS llinca 1 22 30 5 VENTURA Maria

MATEI Maria 2 24 35 5 MONTOYA Paula

PANTIS llinca 1" 35 40 5 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa
R) LUTEA Tania 2 37 45 5 VENTURA Maria
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Semi-finals

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

B B FRANCE 31/45 GERMANY S

FRANCE Hits | Score | Score | Hits GERMANY
RIOUX Cyrielle 5 5 2 2 GETTE Lisa
CLAPIER Faustine 5 10 7 5 FUNKE Julika
MOUROUX Mathilde 5 15 9 2 HERBON Felice
RIOUX Cyrielle 5 20 12 3 FUNKE Julika
MOUROUX Mathilde 5 25 24 12 | GETTE Lisa
CLAPIER Faustine 0 25 30 6 HERBON Felice
MOUROUX Mathilde 2 27 35 5 FUNKE Julika
RIOUX Cyrielle 1 28 40 5 HERBON Felice
CLAPIER Faustine 3 31 45 5 GETTE Lisa
B B TALY 45/42 POLAND i

ITALY Hits | Score | Score | Hits POLAND
DI CARLO Alessia 5 5 2 2 CIESLAR Zuzanna
ROTILI Claudia 5 10 7 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 15 13 6 SKONIECZNA Daria
DI CARLO Alessia 5 20 17 4 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 25 24 7 CIESLAR Zuzanna
ROTILI Claudia 5 30 25 1 SKONIECZNA Daria
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 35 32 7 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
DI CARLO Alessia 4 39 40 8 SKONIECZNA Daria
ROTILI Claudia 6 45 42 2 CIESLAR Zuzanna
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Third place

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team

27 May 2023
Budapest
POLAND 34/45 FRANCE [l i
POLAND Hits | Score | Score | Hits FRANCE

SKONIECZNA Daria 5 5 4 4 CLAPIER Faustine
CIESLAR Zuzanna 1 6 10 6 MOUROUX Mathilde
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 6 12 15 5 RIOUX Cyrielle
SKONIECZNA Daria 0 12 20 5 MOUROUX Mathilde
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 1 13 25 5 CLAPIER Faustine
CIESLAR Zuzanna 8 21 30 5 RIOUX Cyrielle
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 4 25 35 5 MOUROUX Mathilde
SKONIECZNA Daria 4 29 40 5 RIOUX Cyrielle
CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 34 45 5 CLAPIER Faustine
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Final

European Championships U23 Women Sabre Team
27 May 2023
Budapest

I B ITALY 4527 GERMANY [EE

ITALY Hits | Score | Score | Hits GERMANY

ROTILI Claudia 5 5 2 2 HERBON Felice
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 10 5 3 GETTE Lisa

DI CARLO Alessia 5 15 7 2 FUNKE Julika

FUSETTI Benedetta 5 20 12 5 HERBON Felice

ROTILI Claudia 5 25 16 4 FUNKE Julika

DI CARLO Alessia 5 30 21 5 GETTE Lisa

FUSETTI Benedetta 5 35 23 2 FUNKE Julika

DI CARLO Alessia 5 40 25 2 HERBON Felice

ROTILI Claudia 5 45 27 2 GETTE Lisa
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